
2024 SCHEDULE

 UTSPORTS.COM / @VOL_BASEBALL

DATE	 DAY	 OPPONENT	 SITE		  TV/STREAM	 TIME (ET)

FEBRUARY
SHRINERS CHILDREN’S COLLEGE SHOWDOWN
Dates: Feb. 16-18 | Venue: Globe Life Field (Arlington, Texas)
Field: Tennessee, Baylor, Nebraska, Oklahoma, Oregon, Texas Tech
Feb. 16	 Friday	 vs. Texas Tech	 Arlington, Texas	 FloBaseball	 8 pm
Feb. 17	 Saturday	 vs. Oklahoma	 Arlington, Texas	 FloBaseball	 8 pm
Feb. 18	 Sunday	 vs. Baylor	 Arlington, Texas	 FloBaseball	 7:30 pm
 
Feb. 20	 Tuesday	 UNC Asheville	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 4:30 pm	
Feb. 21	 Wednesday	 ETSU	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 4:30 pm	
Feb. 23	 Friday	 Albany	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 4:30 pm
Feb. 24	 Saturday	 Albany	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 2 pm
Feb. 25	 Sunday	 Albany	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 1 pm	
Feb. 27	 Tuesday	 High Point	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 4:30 pm

MARCH	
March 1	 Friday	 Bowling Green	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6:30 pm	
March 2	 Saturday	 Bowling Green	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
March 3	 Sunday	 Bowling Green	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 1 pm	
March 5	 Tuesday	 Kansas State	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
March 6	 Wednesday	 Southern Indiana	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
March 8	 Friday	 Illinois	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm	
March 9	 Saturday	 Illinois	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 1 pm	
March 10	 Sunday	 Illinois	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 1 pm	
March 12	 Tuesday	 Eastern Kentucky	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
March 15	 Friday	 at Alabama*	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 SEC Network+	 7 pm
March 16	 Saturday	 at Alabama*	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 SEC Network	 8 pm	
March 17	 Sunday	 at Alabama*	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 SEC Network	 2 pm	
March 19	 Tuesday	 Xavier	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
March 22	 Friday	 Ole Miss*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6:30 pm	
March 23	 Saturday	 Ole Miss*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm	
March 24	 Sunday	 Ole Miss*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 1 pm	
March 26	 Tuesday	 Tennessee Tech	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
March 29	 Friday	 Georgia*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6:30 pm	
March 30	 Saturday	 Georgia*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 5 pm	
March 31	 Sunday	 Georgia*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 2 pm	

APRIL	
April 5	 Friday	 at Auburn*	 Auburn, Ala.	 SEC Network+	 7 pm	
April 6	 Saturday	 at Auburn*	 Auburn, Ala.	 SEC Network+	 4:30 pm	
April 7	 Sunday	 at Auburn*	 Auburn, Ala.	 SEC Network+	 2 pm
April 9	 Tuesday	 Alabama A&M	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
April 12	 Friday	 LSU*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 ESPNU	 7:30 pm	
April 13	 Saturday	 LSU*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 5:30 pm
April 14	 Sunday	 LSU*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 3 pm	
April 16	 Tuesday	 Bellarmine	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
April 19	 Friday	 at Kentucky*	 Lexington, Ky.	 SEC Network+	 6:30 pm
April 20	 Saturday	 at Kentucky*	 Lexington, Ky.	 SEC Network+	 2 pm
April 21	 Sunday	 at Kentucky*	 Lexington, Ky.	 SEC Network+	 1 pm
April 23	 Tuesday	 Western Carolina	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
April 25	 Thursday	 Missouri*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 7 pm
April 26	 Friday	 Missouri*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6:30 pm	
April 27	 Saturday	 Missouri*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 12 pm
April 30	 Tuesday	 Lipscomb	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm	
 
MAY	
May 2	 Thursday	 at Florida*	 Gainesville, Fla.	 ESPN2	 7 pm	
May 3	 Friday	 at Florida*	 Gainesville, Fla.	 SEC Network+	 6:30 pm	
May 4	 Saturday	 at Florida*	 Gainesville, Fla.	 SEC Network+	 6:30 pm
May 7	 Tuesday	 Queens	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
May 10	 Friday	 at Vanderbilt*	 Nashville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 7 pm	
May 11	 Saturday	 at Vanderbilt*	 Nashville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 3 pm	
May 12	 Sunday	 at Vanderbilt*	 Nashville, Tenn.	 ESPN2	 3 pm	
May 14	 Tuesday	 Belmont	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 5 pm
May 16	 Thursday	 South Carolina*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6:30 pm
May 17	 Friday	 South Carolina*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6:30 pm
May 18	 Saturday	 South Carolina*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 1 pm

SEC TOURNAMENT
Dates: May 21-26 | Venue: Hoover Met (Hoover, Ala.) �| Field: Top 12 Finishers in Regular Season

* SEC Game // All times Eastern and subject to change
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